 ECR®
Particulate Removal
System
Ideal for sub-micron insoluble contamination removal
in phosphate ester fluids in turbine EHC systems.
Remove fine particulates that are below the range of
mechanical filters. Standard Electrostatic Oil Cleaner
(EOC) systems are ineffective for phosphate ester

hyprofiltration.com/
ECR® Specifications
ECR® Part Number Builder
Model ECR8000
Height 57” (145 cm)
Width 56” (142 cm)
Depth 27” (69 cm)
Weight 567 lbs (257 kg)
Connections 1” MNPT
Max Flow Rate 9 gpm (34 lpm)
Element Quantity 2 collector element
Seals Fluorocarbon
Control Panel Weather resistant NEMA 4 enclosure
High Voltage Capacity 12,000 V
Electric Motor TEFC, 56-145 frame
¾ hp, 1450-1750 RPM
Dirt Capacity 15 lbs (6.8 kg) per element
Element Lifespan Approximately 4,000 service hours
Max Suction Line
Pressure Loss
6 psi (0.41 bar), 12.2 Hg vacuum
Max Water Level <500 ppm for maximum efficiency
Fluid Compatibility Phosphate ester based fire resistant fluids.
Model 8000 2 collector elements
Element Type Fluid Resistivity Value Collector Element
omit
-LR
> 8G-OHMS/cm
< 8G-OHMS/cm
COL-600990
COL-600907
Power
Options
60 Hz, 1750 RPM 50 Hz, 1450 RPM
12
22
23
46
57
120 V ac, 1P
208-230 V ac, 1P
208-230 V ac, 3P
460-480 V ac, 3P
575 V ac, 3P
11
21
40
52
110 V ac, 1P
220 V ac, 1P
380-440 V ac, 3P
525 V ac, 3P
For all up to date option details and compatibilites, please reference our Contamination Solutions Price List or contact customer service.
ECR -
Model Element Type Power Option